Harbil/Blendorama Manual Floor







TABLE OF CONTENT SPARE PARTS LIST HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

PAGE DESCRIPTION

4000 COMPOSITION HM/BM-F

4010 FRAME ASSY,HM/BM-F

4011 LOCK SIDE-/BACKPANEL,HM/BM-F
4020 TIMER ASSY'S,BM-F

4030 TIMER ASSY'S,HM-F

4050 SUBFRAME ASSY'S,BM-F

4051 CANISTER ASSY,22PD,BM-F
4052 CANISTER ASSY,53P/PD,BM-F
4053 CANISTER ASSY,56P/PD,BM-F
4060 SUBFRAME ASSY'S,HM-F

4061 CANISTER ASSY,50-OZ,HM-F
4062 CANISTER ASSY,80-0Z,HM-F
4063 AGITATION COVER ASSY'S,HM-F

4064 NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,HM-F



4000




4000

COMPOSITION HM/BM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE PRICE

1860444-SP Tumtable,assy,Harb,16¢,euro2 (Pos. 6, without dripplate) 294.52



4010

@)

)




ITEM

27
32
22

PART NO

1800575-SP
1803939-SP
1803942-SP
1860435-SP
1175210-SP
1111051-SP
1170090-SP
1850261-SP
1860091-SP
A-R0115-SP
1801860-SP

FRAME ASSY,HM/BM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

Monitor,beam,assy,Eurobase (pos. 17,35,36 & 38)
Keyb,assy,support (pos. 26-28)
Mon-Keyb,support,assy,Eurobase (pos. 17,26-28,35,36 & 38)
Brush,cont,set(3),Euro2 (pos. 42(3x))

Fuse,6.3 Amp,set,10pcs (10x)

Locker,5 parts

Net-entry,machine,connect.fuse

NutM8,nyloc,hex,din985,set10pc

Bearing,ball, 6200 ZZ

Pin split 1/16,set 100pcs (pos 22 (100x))

Support, printer,SLP EZ30 (pos 9 & Nut M5 Nylon (5x))

4010

PAGE PRICE

69.26
62.93
143.20
46.23
14.48
26.81
13.69
4.90
13.13
24.17
15.58



4011




4011

LOCK SIDE-/BACKPANEL,HM/BM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR
ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE PRICE

4 1111051-SP  Locker,5 parts 26.81
1 1111040-SP Key,front&side door (upto3-93) 8.67



4020




ITEM PART NO

8

19
18
16
14
9

1170073-SP
1170260-SP
1172160-SP
1860259-SP
1860386-SP
1860566-SP
2230020-SP

4020

TIMER ASSY'S,BM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

Switch on/off, green 16A
timer,elec.set,(Omron),H3CP-F
Fuse,2 Amp,set,10pcs
Holder,fuse,503S
Timer,0-5min,bauser 135
Diode,bridge,15A,Eurobase,Blen
Transformer,120VA,2x9V

PAGE PRICE

8.26
(pos. 4,5,6 & 7) 136.07
13.35
12.35
38.76
14.48
77.01



4030




ITEM PART NO

8

10

1170073-SP
1170260-SP
1860386-SP

4030

TIMER ASSY'S,HM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION PAGE PRICE
Switch on/off, green 16A 8.26
timer,elec.set,(Omron),H3CP-F (pos. 4,5,6 & 7) 136.07
Timer,0-5min,bauser 135 38.76



4050




ITEM

-
w

w

O~NO B2 aNN

= O

SUBFRAME ASSY'S,BM-F

HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

PART NO DESCRIPTION

1803512X-SP Crank,assy,BM-Eurobase (pos. 4 & 5)
A-08258S-SP Pump,can.SS.w/o.gauge-lid,53PD
A-07255-SP Bush,drive,plate,22P,set,25pcs (pos. 10(25x))

1803512-SP  Crank,assy,BA-b/f

1803682-SP Plate,agitation,17 can. [53]

1803705-SP Plate,agitation,16 canisters [

1803744-SP Plate,agitation,14 can. [63 &

1803750-SP Plate,agitation,12 can. [563 &

1804693-SP Bracket,motor,BM

1805253-SP Plate,agitation,18 can,53SSt

1860062-SP Motor,geared DC,403.855,BT/HA
A-08256BD-SP53P,black canister, clear lid

A-R0026-SP M/T,1/4BSWX1.1/2“CSK.XR 25 pcs  (pos 15 (25x))

A-07506-SP  Spacer Turntable set 25 pcs (pos 11 (25x))
11562040-SP Pin,dowel,nra f3x19,8 set25pcs (pos 4 (25x))
A-08257BD-SP56P,black canister,clear,lid (see page 4053)

A-08258BD-SP53PD,BLACK,CANISTER,CLEAR,LID (see page 4052)
A-08292D-SP 22PD,Black canister,clear lid (see page 4051)

4050

PAGE PRICE

4052

4052

37.74
193.29
13.06
63.95
98.84
97.82
95.88
93.94
57.63
99.25
119.14
164.73
19.89
12.24
6.73
184.11
159.83
154.73



4051

AN

s

K@M\%




4051

CANISTER ASSY,22PD,BM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE PRICE
A-03541B-SP Nozzle,arm,seal,bl.,set,10pcs (pos. 23(10x)) 9.69
A-03535B-SP Nozzle,out,f1/8%,21P,set,10pcs (pos. 25(10x)) 12.53
A-03755-SP  Solid,piston,set,21/22PD,10pcs (pos. 30(10x)) 50.39
A-03758-SP  Piston,set,outer,21/22P,10pcs (pos. 36(10x)) 23.14
A-03380-SP Nozzle,wiper,set,21P/53P,25pcs (pos. 24(25x)) 13.75
A-07165-SP  Blade,stir.,22PC/22PD,set,5pcs (pos. 2-4 & 10(5x)) 18.58

10 A-00311-SP  Stirrer,guide,bush, 22PC/22PD 13.65

37 A-03532B-SP Piston,sniff,back,black,10pcs 12.69

21 A-03536B-SP Lever,valve,black 248

8 A-03543-SP Insert,canister,valve,10pcs 12.53

35 A-03766-SP  Nut,outer,piston,53PD 3.05

33 A-03841-SP Cap,end,Assy.7/8 6.32

28 A-03843-SP Handle,shaft,assy,/22PD 17.41

14 A-07133-SP  Cyl.reducer,Assy.7/8 35.80

1 A-07806B-SP Lid,black,assy,22PC/22PD 12.27
A-07806C-SP Lid,clear,22P 12.27

20 A-08488-SP  Spring,valve return,set,10pcs 21.32

12 A-B007-SP  O-RING,BS007,holdsleeve,set 10 (pos 12 (10x)) 11.88

4 A-B010-SP  O-Ring,BS010,set,25pcs (pos 4 (25x)) 12.12

18 A-B011-SP  O-ring,BS011, 25pcs (pos 18 (25x)) 12.12

15 A-B015-SP  O-ring,BS015,set,25pcs (pos 15 (25x)) 12.12

17 A-BS122-SP 0O-ring,BS122,(valve/set 10pcs (pos 17 (10x)) 12.20

2 A-R0115-SP Pin split 1/16,set 100pcs (pos 2 (100x)) 2417

22 A-R0138-SP S/Tap-6x5/8“,pan.h.slt 25 pcs (pos 22 (25x)) 20.30

19 A-R0329-SP M/T 4x8mm,panhead,XR,NP.set50x (pos 19 (50x)) 23.46



4052




CANISTER ASSY,53P/PD,BM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION

14

61
41

58
54

15
38
10

59
12
23

39
20
21
51

37

A-03305-SP

Stirrer,plast,53P/56P,set,5pcs

A-03541B-SP Nozzle,arm,seal,bl.,set,10pcs
A-03534B-SP Nozzle,out,f3/16“63P,set,10pcs

A-03947-SP

Pin,gauge,red,silver,set,10pcs

A-00011B-SP Pin,gauge,black,set,10pcs
A-00011R-SP Pin,gauge,red,gold,10pcs

A-03755-SP
A-03708-SP
A-03674-SP
A-03946-SP
A-03380-SP
1800294-SP

Solid,piston,set,21/22PD,10pcs
Piston,set,53P/200P,10pcs
Solid,piston,out,53P,set,10pcs
Piston,outer,53PD,set,10pcs
Nozzle,wiper,set,21P/53P,25pcs
Tube,canister,BM,set,2pcs

A-08258S-SP Pump,can.SS.w/o.gauge-lid,53PD
A-00303B-SP Lid,black,electrical,53P
A-00303C-SP Lid,clear,electrical,53P

A-00311-SP

Stirrer,guide,bush, 22PC/22PD

A-03532B-SP Piston,sniff,back,black,10pcs
A-03536B-SP Lever,valve,black

A-03543-SP

Insert,canister,valve,10pcs

A-03582B-SP Valve,3/16

A-03766-SP
A-07460-SP
A-07776-SP
A-08488-SP
A-B0O07-SP

A-B010-SP

A-B011-SP

A-B015-SP

A-BS122-SP
A-R0115-SP
A-R0138-SP
1850099-SP
1850110-SP
A-03670-SP

Nut,outer,piston,53PD
Shaft,stirrer,304Ss,53P
Lid,2.5L,polythene

Spring,valve return,set,10pcs
O-RING,BS007,holdsleeve,set 10
0O-Ring,BS010,set,25pcs
O-ring,BS011, 25pcs
O-ring,BS015,set,25pcs
0O-ring,BS122,(valve/set 10pcs
Pin split 1/16,set 100pcs
S/Tap-6x5/8“,pan.h.slt 25 pcs
screw M4x16 DIN912 set 100pcs
washer M4 DIN125A set 100 pcs
Seal,Nut,industrial 53P,10pcs

A-08410WK-SPCanister bare incl housing.53P

A-R0329-SP M/T 4x8mm,panhead,XR,NP.set50x

(pos. 1-4(4x))
(pos. 36 & 40(10x))
(pos. 42 & 59(10x))
(pos. 30(10x))
(pos. 32(10x))
(pos. 47(10x))
(pos. 29(10x))
(pos. 46(10x))
(pos. 52(10x))
(pos. 55(10))

(pos. 40(10x))
(pos. 12 & 13(2x))

(pos. 18-48,50-52,54-55 & 57-62)

(pos 10 (10x))
(pos 4 (25x))
(pos 59 (25x))
(pos 12 (25x))
(pos 23 (10x))
(pos 1 (100x))
(pos 39 (25x))
(pos 20 (100x))
(pos 21 (100x))
(pos 51 (10x))

(pos 37 (50x))

4052

PAGE PRICE

19.80
9.69
12.53
44.06
38.25
38.25
50.39
50.90
38.256
38.25
13.75
34.88
193.29
12.94
13.13
13.65
12.69
2.48
12.53
20.05
3.05
6.32
12.17
21.32
11.88
12.12
12.12
12.12
12.20
2417
20.30
38.76
21.42
41.00
29.58
23.46



4053




4053

CANISTER ASSY,56P/PD,BM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE PRICE
A-03305-SP  Stirrer,plast,53P/56P,set,5pcs (pos. 2-5(5x)) 19.80
A-03534B-SP Nozzle,out,f3/16“63P,set,10pcs (pos. 24 & 25(10x)) 12.53
A-03541B-SP Nozzle,arm,seal,bl.,set,10pcs (pos. 31 & 32(10x)) 9.69

13 A-03314-SP washer.hold.dow.d.can 25 pcs (pos 13 (25x)) 23.77
A-03380-SP Nozzle,wiper,set,21P/53P,25pcs (pos. 32(25x)) 13.75
A-03755-SP  Solid,piston,set,21/22PD,10pcs (pos. 33(10x)) 50.39
A-03947-SP  Pin,gauge,red,silver,set,10pcs (pos. 34(10x)) 44.06
A-00011B-SP Pin,gauge,black,set,10pcs (pos. 36(10x)) 38.25
A-03946-SP Piston,outer,53PD,set,10pcs (pos. 40(10x)) 38.25
A-00011R-SP Pin,gauge,red,gold,10pcs (pos. 48(10x)) 38.25
A-03674-SP  Solid,piston,out,53P,set,10pcs (pos. 53(10x)) 38.25

4 A-00311-SP  Stirrer,guide,bush, 22PC/22PD 13.65

54 A-03532B-SP Piston,sniff,back,black,10pcs 12.69

26 A-03536B-SP Lever,valve,black 248

7 A-03543-SP Insert,canister,valve,10pcs 12.53

23 A-03582B-SP Valve,3/16 20.05

47 A-03708-SP Piston,set,53P/200P,10pcs 50.90

39 A-03766-SP  Nut,outer,piston,53PD 3.05

10 A-07111-SP  Gear Double canister drive 4.96

12 A-07112-SP  Gear.double.canister.idler25pc (pos 12 (25x)) 24.68

6 A-07161-SP  Canister,bare,forext,gears,56P 70.28

29 A-08488-SP  Spring,valve return,set,10pcs 21.32

17 A-B007-SP  O-RING,BS007,holdsleeve,set 10 (pos 17 (10x)) 11.88

5 A-B010-SP  O-Ring,BS010,set,25pcs (pos 5 (25x)) 12.12

24 A-B011-SP  O-ring,BS011, 25pcs (pos 24 (25x)) 12.12

27 A-B015-SP  O-ring,BS015,set,25pcs (pos 27 (25x)) 12.12

22 A-BS122-SP 0O-ring,BS122,(valve/set 10pcs (pos 22 (10x)) 12.20

2 A-R0115-SP Pin split 1/16,set 100pcs (pos 2 (100x)) 2417

30 A-R0138-SP S/Tap-6x5/8“,pan.h.slt 25 pcs (pos 30 (25x)) 20.30

14 A-R0228-SP S-Tap.6x1/2“CSK.headS/S 25pcs (pos 14 (25x)) 18.36

11 A-R0622-SP Pin.split1.6x38mmS/S304.25 pcs (pos 11 (25x)) 20.30

52 A-03670-SP  Seal,Nut,industrial 53P,10pcs (pos 52 (10x)) 41.00

28 A-R0329-SP M/T 4x8mm,panhead,XR,NP.set50x (pos 28 (50x)) 23.46



4060




ITEM PART NO

17

1"

12

15
13
16
14

1800691-SP
1860444-SP
1160154-SP
1164291-SP
4205002-SP
4205004-SP
4208001-SP
4208006-SP
4350000-SP
4380000-SP
4415000-SP
4418000-SP
4435010-SP
4438010-SP
4000064-SP
1163010-SP

SUBFRAME ASSY'S,HM-F

HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

Nozzle closer assy,SC,Compl
Turntable,assy,Harb,16c,euro2
zie part nr 1160155-SP
cover,assy,800z,3434,60cm,disc
Canister/pump,assy,500z,MET,VI
Canister,comp,w/0,agit,500z,US
Canister,assy,W/O,agit,80,US,V
Canister,W/0,agit,80,US,6mm,EX
Agitator,rod,assy,50-0z
Agitator,rod,assy,800z
Cover,manual,assy,50-0z
Cover,manual,assy,80-0z
Cover,mot,asy,3434,50-0z,UScor
Cover,mot,assy,3434,800z,UScor
Screw, THCS#8-32x3/8,slot,100pc
Conn.Hirschmann.Female.w.clamp

(pos. 1,5-10)

(pos ? (100x))
(pos 8 & 9)

PAGE
4064

4063
4063
4061
4061
4062
4062
4061
4062
4063
4063
4063
4063

4060

PRICE

11.12
204.52
102.71
190.47
116.28
107.51
148.72
150.34

19.61

21.96

19.61

21.62

57.25

60.59

38.76

21.78



4061

® @ ﬁ@/w T\

/

\\ “““ @é\\\
Ao 1A¥e




ITEM PART NO

19
15
15

1"

25
24

10
18

27

12
13

1162182-SP
1162184-SP
4000055-SP
4223110-SP

CANISTER ASSY,50-OZ,HM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

Valve,teflon,w/thi O-ring,6mm
Valve,teflon,w/sil O-ring,6mm

Screw,PHCS#4-40*3/16“TAP,25pcs

Piston,teflon,1-0z,US,set,3pcs

4223110X-SP Piston,teflon,1-0z.US.set100pc

4223120-SP
4231010-SP
4222110-SP
4222120-SP
4224110-SP
4224120-SP
4231004-SP
4231014-SP
4000063-SP
4225110-SP
4228103-SP
1162181-SP
1162191-SP
1162192-SP
4000018-SP
4000052-SP
4000053-SP
4000108-SP
4205002-SP
4205004-SP
4222100-SP
4226110-SP
4226117-SP
4228100-SP
4228102-SP
4231006-SP
4231701-SP
4350000-SP
4350003-SP
4231005-SP

Pist. teflon,1-0z, MET.set,3pcs
Spring,valve,1-0z,set,10pcs
Piston rod,assy,1-0z,US

Piston rod,assy,1-0z, MET
Spacer,piston,1-0z,US,set,4pcs
Spacer,pist.,1-0z, MET,set,4pcs
Valve,lever,only,1&2-0z
Screw,spring,valve,set,10pcs
Pin,spirol,1/8x3/4“set,100pcs
Bushing pumptube 1-oz set 10pc
Sleeve,gauge,1-0z,set,10pcs
Valve,teflon,w/sil O-ring4,5mm
O-ring,valve,sil...SET25PCS
O-ring,valve,kal (10.77x2.62)
Screw,set,#8-32x3/16,sckt,c/z
Washer,fiber,3/16x1/2 100pcs
Nut,hex,5/16-24 jam,c/z,100pcs
Cap,w/pad,nozzle 100 PCS
Canister/pump,assy,500z,MET,VI
Canister,comp,w/0,agit,500z,US
Piston rod,assy,2-0z,US
Gauge,assy,comp,1-0z,1/48+1/96
Gauge,assy,comp,1-0z,1/48-1/2
Gasket,pumptube,1-0z,set,10pcs
Indicator,gauge,10zDP,w/screws
O-Ring,valve,thilvit,set25pcs
Valve,assy, 1-0z,3/16,thiokol
Agitator,rod,assy,50-0z
Guide,agitator,50-0z
Pin,rod,1/8Z1-1/8 set 25pcs

(pos. 5,23-25)

(pos. 5,23-25)

(pos 19 (25x))

(pos. 15(3x),18 & 20)

(pos 15 (100x))

(pos. 15(3x),18 & 20)

(pos. 6(10x))

(pos. 12,15(3x),17(4x),18,20,22)
(pos. 12,15(3x),17(4x),18,20,22)
(pos. 17(4x))

(pos. 17(4x))

(pos. 26(10x))
(pos. 2(100x))

(pos 11 (10x))
(pos. 16(10x))

(pos. 4-12,15,17, 18 & 20-26)
(pos. 4-12,15,17, 18 & 20-26)

(pos. 1-3)

(pos 23 (25x))

4061

PAGE PRICE

25.19
25.70
12.14
12.97
84.66
11.99
16.93
15.09
19.08
12.82
17.79
15.50
13.18
43.55
46.92
13.02
27.13
31.52
57.63
42.74
2417
2417
72.62
116.28
107.51
24.66
13.06
17.35
12.69
16.37
38.35
19.38
19.61
3.88
23.46



4062




ITEM PART NO

26

12
17

10
25

14
19

27

1"

22
23

21

CANISTER ASSY,80-OZ,HM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

4226228-SP Replacement set for old gauge

4226217-SP Replacement set for old gauge

4220210-SP Pumpé&piston rod ass20z/US/SC80  (pos. 13,15-20 & 27)

4222100-SP Piston rod,assy,2-0z,US (pos. 13,15(3x),16(4x),17,18 & 20)
4222100X-SP Piston rod,only,2-0z, MET (pos. 13,15(3x),16(4x),17,18 & 20)
4223210-SP Piston,teflon,2-0z,US,set,3pcs (pos. 15(3X) & 20)

4223220-SP Pist.,teflon,2-0z, MET,set,3pcs (pos. 15(3x) & 20)

4231010-SP  Spring,valve,1-0z,set,10pcs (pos. 6(10x))

1162182-SP  Valve,teflon,w/thi O-ring,6mm (pos. 5 & 21-23)

1162184-SP Valve,teflon,w/sil O-ring,6mm (pos. 5 & 21-23)

4228202-SP Gasket,pumptube,2-o0z,set,10pcs (pos. 2(10x))

4224210-SP Spacer,piston,2-0z,US,set,4pcs (POS. 16(4X))

4224220-SP Spacer,pist.,2-0z,MET,set,4pcs (pos. 16(4x))

4231014-SP  Screw,spring,valve,set,10pcs (pos. 24(10x))

4223210X-SP Piston,only,2-0z,US,300pcs
4223220X-SP Piston,only,2-0z, MET,300pcs

4000063-SP
1162181-SP
1162191-SP
1162192-SP
4000018-SP
4000052-SP
4000053-SP
4000055-SP
4000108-SP
4208001-SP
4208006-SP
4220211-SP
4220212-SP
4220214-SP
4220220-SP
4220228-SP
4221210-SP
4221220-SP
4225210-SP
4225220-SP
4228206-SP
4231004-SP
4231006-SP
4231701-SP
4380000-SP
4380003-SP
4226375-SP
4231005-SP

(pos. 15(300x))
(pos. 15(300x))
Pin,spirol,1/8“x3/4“set,100pcs (pos. 7(100x))
Valve,teflon,w/sil O-ring4,5mm
O-ring,valve,sil...SET25PCS
O-ring,valve,kal (10.77x2.62)
Screw,set,#8-32x3/16,sckt,c/z
Washer,fiber,3/16x1/2 100pcs
Nut,hex,5/16-24 jam,c/z,100pcs
Screw,PHCS#4-40*3/16“TAP,25pcs
Cap,w/pad,nozzle 100 PCS
Canister,assy,W/O,agit,80,US,V
Canister,W/O,agit,80,US,6mm,EX
ASSY,GAUGE,2-0Z,1/48,WITH,1/96
ASSY,GAUGE,20Z,1/48MET,WITH
ASSY,GAUGE,20Z,1/8,MET,0TO,192
Pumptube&piston rod,ass,20zMET
ASSY,GAUGE,2-0Z,1/48 US,0TO96
Pump,tube,only,2-0z,US
Pump,tube,only,2-0z, METRIC
Bushing,pump tube,2-0z,US
Bushing,pump tube,2-0z MET
Indicator,gauge,2-oz,w/screws
Valve,lever,only,1&2-0z
O-Ring,valve,thi/vit,set25pcs
Valve,assy, 1-0z,3/16,thiokol
Agitator,rod,assy,800z
Guide,agitator,80-0z,incl.pins
Cap&bushing,pump,w/screws
Pin,rod,1/8Z1-1/8 set 25pcs

(pos 10 (25x))

(pos. 4-6,8,9,11-13,15-25 & 27)
(pos. 4-6,8,9,11-13,15-25 & 27)

(pos. 1,2&7)

(pos 21 (25x))

4062

PAGE PRICE

21.73
20.58
51.31
24.66
22.73
9.18
12.97
16.93
25.19
25.70
12.69
22.09
18.87
13.18
332.32
322.63
43.55
2713
31.52
57.63
42.74
2417
2417
12.14
72.62
148.72
150.34
15.26
14.51
16.61
51.31
16.79
35.39
35.39
14.99
15.61
17.43
15.50
38.35
19.38
21.96
12.74
15.50
23.46



4063

AN AR N



ITEM PART NO

17
18

14

4430002-SP
4418001-SP
4438001-SP
1160154-SP
1164291-SP
4000023-SP
4000028-SP
4415000-SP
4418000-SP
4430003-SP
4435001-SP
4435010-SP
4438010-SP
4000064-SP

AGITATION COVER ASSY'S,HM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

Connector,agitator,5/16,w/scr
Cover,canister,80-0z
Cover,only,can 80-0z,3434 mot
zie part nr 1160155-SP
cover,assy,800z,3434,60cm,disc
Strain relief,6N3-4,HEYCO
Screw,#10-32x1/4,slot,100pcs
Cover,manual,assy,50-0z
Cover,manual,assy,80-0z
Cover,only,motor3434,plastic
guide.agitator.500z
Cover,mot,asy,3434,50-0z,UScor
Cover,mot,assy,3434,800z,UScor
Screw, THCS#8-32x3/8,slot,100pc

(pos. 7 & 8)
(pos. 5 & 6(2x))
(pos. 6(2x) & 13)
(pos. 6-14)

(pos. 6-14)

(pos 8 (100x))
(pos. 1-8)
(pos. 1-8)

(pos. 7-12,14,17 & 18)
(pos. 6-14)
(pos 14 (100x))

4063

PAGE PRICE

5.30
5.30
5.97
102.71
190.47
2.40
36.31
19.61
21.62
5.81
12.81
57.25
60.59
38.76



4064




ITEM PART NO

1800691-SP
A-03380-SP
2 1800715-SP

NOZZLE CLOSER ASSY,HM-F
HARBIL/BLENDORAMA MANUAL FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

Nozzle closer assy,SC,Compl (pos. 1-4)
Nozzle,wiper,set,21P/53P,25pcs (pos. 3(25x))
Lever,nozzle closer,sc/HM-f

4064

PAGE PRICE

11.12
13.75
5.32



